WEDNESDAY
SEPTEMBER 6

7:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:15PM

2:15PM
2:45PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM

w ~N(A)

A N Y
PENNSYLVANIA

PUC

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

2017 GAS SAFETY SEMINAR

SEPTEMBER 6 -7, 2017
THE PENN STATER

CONFERENCE CENTER HOTEL
215 INNOVATION BOULEVARD * STATE COLLEGE, PA 16803

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:15 AM
- 10:30 AM
- 11:30 AM
- 12:00 AM

- 1:.00 PM

- 2115PM

— 2:45PM
— 3:.00PM
— 3:30PM

— 4:00 PM

- 4:30PM
- 6:30PM

REGISTRATION & EXHIBITS / VENDORS

INTRODUCTIONS AND GREETINGS
PAuL METRO, PIPELINE SAFETY MANAGER

OPENING REMARKS
PA PUC CHAIRMAN GLADYS M. BROWN

EXHIBITOR INTRODUCTIONS
LETICIA SANTOS, PHMSA
BREAK (REFRESHMENTS SERVED)
LETICIA SANTOS, PHMSA

EXHIBITOR PRESENTATIONS
TDW SERVICES, INC.
AUDUBON FIELD SOLUTIONS
KERR ENGINEERED SALES COMPANY

VENDOR SPONSORED LUNCH IN THE PENN STATER

DR. M. ZAMANZADEH (DR. ZEE), EXOVA — CATASTROPHIC FAILURE
OF AGING UNDERGROUND PIPELINES

TiM FLANAGAN, PECO — LNG ToDAY AND BEYOND
BREAK (REFRESHMENTS SERVED)

EXHIBITOR PRESENTATIONS
FLAGGER FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICES
SYSTEM ONE SERVICES
Exova

MICHAEL PARZANESE, PGW — IT’s CROWDED IN THERE: How PGW MANAGES
PIPELINE INSTALLATION IN A CONGESTED UNDERGROUND

PA PUC PIPELINE SAFETY STAFF — VARIOUS TOPICS

ADJOURN TO EXHIBITS & VENDOR RECEPTION / VENDOR PRIZES



THURSDAY 7:00AM - 10:30 AM EXHIBITS / VENDORS
SEPTEMBER 7

8:30AM — 9:30 AM LETICIA SANTOS, PHMSA

9:30AM - 10:00 AM JAMIE LEWIS, COLUMBIA GAS — RISER IDENTIFICATION PROGRAM
10:00 AM — 10:30 AM BREAK (REFRESHMENTS SERVED)
10:30 AM — 11:00 AM JOHN TOUMEH & KRISTOPHER AURAND, UGI — REGULATOR RELIEF CAPACITY
11:00 AM — 12:00 PM MoNICA RAKOCZY, SAFETY CONSULTANT, RETTEW

12:.00PM - 12:30PM BILL KIGER, PA ONE CALL — COORDINATE PA

12:30PM - 1:00 PM PUC IssUES & CONCERNS AND ADJOURN
PAuL METRO

The PA PUC would like to thank the following sponsors
for supporting the 2017 Gas Safety Seminars:

AUDUBON FIELD SOLUTIONS GTG ENGINEERING CANADA POINT INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS

BADGER DAYLIGHTING HEATH CONSULTANTS PPI GAs DISTRIBUTION, INC.

BOB SCULLION & ASSOCIATES HENKELS & McCoy, INC. PRECISION PIPELINE SOLUTIONS
Buzzi UNICEM USA HONEYWELL PERFECTION PROGRESSIVE PIPELINE MANAGEMENT
CLOCK SPRING HRV CONFORMANCE VERIFICATION ASSOCIATES, INC. PS&S

D.E. GEMMILL, INC. HuBBELL GAS CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES RELIABLE EQUIPMENT

DOUGLAS PIPELINE COMPANY KERR ENGINEERED SALES COMPANY RHINO MARKING & PROTECTION SYSTEMS
EASTCOM ASSOCIATES, INC. LIBERTY SALES AND DISTRIBUTION, LLC SYSTEM ONE SERVICES

ECOTECH M.T. DEASON COMPANY, INC. TDW SERVICES. INC.

EN ENGINEERING, LLC MILLER PIPELINE TorcUP

ENERGY MATERIALS & CONTROLS, INC. MUELLER COMPANY TRAFFIC PLAN

ENERGY WORLDNET, INC. MULCARE PIPELINE SOLUTIONS, INC. UPSCO INc.

Exova MUNICIPAL SAFETY SUPPLY usic

FLAGGER FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICES PENNONI

GLAS MESH COMPANY

PENNSYLVANIA ONE CALL SYSTEM, INC.

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT HOURS ( PDH’s )

Please initialize all agenda sessions attended
and complete the following information:

NAME

TITLE

ADDRESS

CiTy STATE Zip CODE
PHONE EMAIL

(] /lﬁ\A'
PENNSYLVANIA

PUC

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION




