

#### PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

## 2017 GAS SAFETY SEMINAR

## SEPTEMBER 6-7, 2017

## THE PENN STATER

# CONFERENCE CENTER HOTEL 215 INNOVATION BOULEVARD • STATE COLLEGE, PA 16803

7:00 AM - 9:00 AM	REGISTRATION & EXHIBITS / VENDORS			
9:00 AM — 9:15 AM	Introductions and Greetings Paul Metro, Pipeline Safety Manager			
9:15 AM — 9:30 AM	OPENING REMARKS PA PUC CHAIRMAN GLADYS M. BROWN			
9:30 AM - 9:45 AM	EXHIBITOR INTRODUCTIONS			
9:45 AM - 10:15 AM	LETICIA SANTOS, PHMSA			
10:15 AM - 10:30 AM	BREAK (REFRESHMENTS SERVED)			
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM	LETICIA SANTOS, PHMSA			
11:30 AM - 12:00 AM	EXHIBITOR PRESENTATIONS			
TDW Services, Inc.				
	AUDUBON FIELD SOLUTIONS			
KERR ENGINEERED SALES COMPANY				
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	VENDOR SPONSORED LUNCH IN THE PENN STATER			
1:15 PM - 2:15 PM	Dr. M. Zamanzadeh (Dr. Zee), Exova — Catastrophic Failure of Aging Underground Pipelines			
2:15 PM - 2:45 PM	TIM FLANAGAN, PECO – LNG TODAY AND BEYOND			
2:45 PM - 3:00 PM	BREAK (REFRESHMENTS SERVED)			
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM	EXHIBITOR PRESENTATIONS			
FLAGGER FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICES				
SYSTEM ONE SERVICES				
	Exova			
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MICHAEL PARZANESE, PGW – IT'S CROWDED IN THERE: HOW PGW MANAGES PIPELINE INSTALLATION IN A CONGESTED UNDERGROUND			
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	PA PUC PIPELINE SAFETY STAFF – VARIOUS TOPICS			
4:30 PM - 6:30 PM	ADJOURN TO EXHIBITS & VENDOR RECEPTION / VENDOR PRIZES			
	9:00 AM - 9:15 AM 9:15 AM - 9:30 AM 9:30 AM - 9:45 AM 9:45 AM - 10:15 AM 10:15 AM - 10:30 AM 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM 11:30 AM - 12:00 AM  12:00 PM - 1:00 PM 1:15 PM - 2:15 PM 2:45 PM - 3:00 PM 3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  3:30 PM - 4:00 PM 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM			

THURSDAY SEPTEMBER 7	7:00 AM — 10:30 AM	EXHIBITS / VENDORS
	8:30 AM - 9:30 AM	LETICIA SANTOS, PHMSA
	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	JAMIE LEWIS, COLUMBIA GAS – RISER IDENTIFICATION PROGRAM
	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	BREAK (REFRESHMENTS SERVED)
	10:30 AM - 11:00 AM	JOHN TOUMEH & KRISTOPHER AURAND, UGI – REGULATOR RELIEF CAPACITY
	11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	MONICA RAKOCZY, SAFETY CONSULTANT, RETTEW
	12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	BILL KIGER, PA ONE CALL – COORDINATE PA
	12:30 PM - 1:00 PM	PUC Issues & Concerns and Adjourn Paul Metro

# The PA PUC would like to thank the following sponsors for supporting the 2017 Gas Safety Seminars:

**AUDUBON FIELD SOLUTIONS GTG ENGINEERING CANADA POINT INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS BADGER DAYLIGHTING HEATH CONSULTANTS** PPI GAS DISTRIBUTION, INC. **BOB SCULLION & ASSOCIATES** HENKELS & McCoy, Inc. **PRECISION PIPELINE SOLUTIONS BUZZI UNICEM USA** HONEYWELL PERFECTION PROGRESSIVE PIPELINE MANAGEMENT **CLOCK SPRING** HRV CONFORMANCE VERIFICATION ASSOCIATES, INC. PS&S D.E. GEMMILL, INC. **HUBBELL GAS CONNECTORS & ACCESSORIES** RELIABLE EQUIPMENT **DOUGLAS PIPELINE COMPANY** KERR ENGINEERED SALES COMPANY **RHINO MARKING & PROTECTION SYSTEMS** LIBERTY SALES AND DISTRIBUTION, LLC SYSTEM ONE SERVICES **EASTCOM ASSOCIATES, INC. TDW Services. Inc.** Есотесн M.T. DEASON COMPANY, INC. **EN** ENGINEERING, LLC MILLER PIPELINE **TORCUP ENERGY MATERIALS & CONTROLS, INC. MUELLER COMPANY** TRAFFIC PLAN **ENERGY WORLDNET, INC.** MULCARE PIPELINE SOLUTIONS, INC. UPSCO INC. **MUNICIPAL SAFETY SUPPLY USIC EXOVA** FLAGGER FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICES PENNONI

PENNSYLVANIA ONE CALL SYSTEM, INC.

#### PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT HOURS (PDH'S)

**GLAS MESH COMPANY** 

Please initialize all agenda sessions attended and complete the following information:

NAME			
TITLE			
Address			
Сіту	STATE	ZIP CODE	
PHONE	EMAIL		

